THIS WEEK AT FBC

Date:

Name:

Address:

City:

State: ZIP Code:

Phone: ( )

Email;

Age Group: 18-30 31-45 46-60 61+
Service attending: [ ]8:30 am []11:00 am

| am
[] aguestof
[] visiting
[] updating my contact information

Prayer request(s)

| want to

talk about my walk with Christ
talk about baptism

join First Baptist Church

find a small group

learn more about

Ooodn

Thank you for joining us today!
Please place this card in the offering box.

Sunday, March 27
Traditional Worship Service
Sunday School
Contemporary Worship Service

Free Lunch for College and International Students

Keith and Carole Inman Retirement Party

Monday, March 28
Senior Adult Pickleball
Pickleball

Tuesday, March 29
Mother’s Day Out
M.A.G.I.C Trip to Adams Breezy Farm Restaurant
Men'’s Basketball League

Wednesday, March 30
Mother’s Day Out
Fellowship Supper
MidWeek Activities

Thursday, March 31
Mother’s Day Out

8:30 am
9:45 am
11:00 am
12:00 pm
4:30 pm

9:00 am
6:00 pm

8:15am
10:30 am
5:30 pm

8:15am
5:00 pm
6:00 pm

8:15am

2022 Financials

22,395.00 Budget Receipts from 03/20/2022

330,756.00 Budgeted YTD

1,071.00 WMO Receipts from 03/20/2022

161,702.00 WMO 2022 Goal

$

$

$ 243,940.11 Budget Receipts YTD
$

$

$ 12,051.22 WMO Receipts YTD

For more information, visit us online at focmurray.org,

call the church office at 270-753-1854 or

email info@fbcmurray.org

March 27, 2022
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