GET CONNECTED

Date:		
Name:		
Address:		
City:		
State: ZIP Code:		
Phone: ()		
Email:		
Age Group: 18-30 31-45 46-60 61+		
Service attending: ☐ 8:30 am ☐ 11:00 am		
I am a guest of visiting updating my contact information		
Prayer request(s)		
I want to ☐ talk about my walk with Christ		
talk about hig walk with Christ		
join First Baptist Church		
find a small group		
learn more about Thank you for joining us today!		
Please place this card in the offering box.		

THIS WEEK AT FBC

Sunday, March 27

Traditional Worship Service	8:30 am
Sunday School	9:45 am
Contemporary Worship Service	11:00 am
Free Lunch for College and International Students	12:00 pm
Keith and Carole Inman Retirement Party	4:30 pm

Monday, March 28

Senior Adult Pickleball	9:00 am
Pickleball	6:00 pm

Tuesday, March 29

Mother's Day Out	8:15 am
M.A.G.I.C Trip to Adams Breezy Farm Restaurant	10:30 am
Men's Basketball League	5:30 pm

Wednesday, March 30

Mother's Day Out	8:15 am
Fellowship Supper	5:00 pm
MidWeek Activities	6:00 pm

Thursday, March 31

Mother's Day Out 8:15 am

2022 Financials

\$	22,395.00	Budget Receipts from 03/20/2022
\$	330,756.00	Budgeted YTD
ው	242 040 44	Dudget Descipte VTD

- \$ 243,940.11 Budget Receipts YTD
- \$ 1,071.00 WMO Receipts from 03/20/2022
- \$ 161,702.00 WMO 2022 Goal
- \$ 12,051.22 WMO Receipts YTD

For more information, visit us online at **fbcmurray.org**, call the church office at **270-753-1854** or email **info@fbcmurray.org**

March 27, 2022



Sunday, March 27, 2022

8:30 AM WORSHIP SERVICE

That Name' "There's Something About "Great Is Thy Faithfulness" "Spirit Song"

TO YOWO'S HAIL THE POWER OF Welcome and Invocation

"Amazing Grace, Jesus' Name"

"It is Well With My Soul" "9no2 9yA SnibA2 VM

Message: Keith Inman Offertory

"mA I sA sul" "Some Just As You Are" The Lord's Supper

Benevolent Offering Prayer: Marty Davenport

11:00 AM WORSHIP SERVICE

Baptisms: David Murphy, Tyler "Christ Our Hope In Life And Death"

Welcome Mitchell, Elias Hastings

Jesus' Name" *All Hail The Power Of

"(Hallelujah)" Before The Throne Of God

The Lord's Supper

Offering Message: Keith Inman

Benevolent Offering Prayer: Steve Alcott "Great I Am"

exit the sanctuary. see being passed or in in the wooden box as you *Offerings may be placed in the plates as they



MARCH: 4:30 PM

LZ

TONIGHT

MURRAY, KENTUCKY TZITAA 🅌

CENLEB

3317

YJIMA7

BEGIN AT 5:00 PM.

PROGRAM WILL

TAOHS A

Family Life Center for college and international students! following the 11:00 am worship service, there will be a free lunch in the Free Lunch for College and International Students - Immediately

can bring your card to the retirement party tonight in the Family Life in the Welcome Center to write an encouraging note to the Inmans! You Cards for Pastor Keith and Carole Inman - Grab a card from the table

under are free. The meal for this week is barbecue chicken. children ages 3-12 are \$3, college students are \$1, and children 2 and March 30, at 5:00 pm in the Family Lite Center! Adult meals are \$5, Fellowship Supper - Join us for Fellowship Supper on Wednesday,

because of Spring Break! MidWeek - There will be no MidWeek activities on Wednesday, April 6

want to miss this! Call the church office by April 18 to reserve a ticket for \$20. You won't beginning at 9:30 am, the day will be filled with fellowship and worship. April 26 for a gathering of senior adults across the region! Here at FBC, Senior Celebration - M.A.G.I.C. triends, we hope you will join us on

along with a handful of Christian Fiction books, for you to take home and that we are giving away! Many of Pastor Keith's books are available, Free Books in the Library - Stop by the library to check out the books

In April, we will be collecting pasta and spaghetti sauce. It you would like Blessing Box. Items can be dropped off in the Welcome Center basket. Blessing Box - Don't torget to bring cereal and shelf-stable milk for the add to your collection.

and women to serve on our security team! If you are interested, reach out Volunteers Needed for the Security Team - There is a need for men .bcmurray.org. to adopt the Blessing Box in Riviera Courts, you can sign up at

Information, you may contact Lori Morgan at the church office: 270-753-Unristian and Music Ministry. If you have any questions or need further each year to students with FBC affiliation, in particular with emphases on scholarship. Limited scholarship tunds are available and are awarded available in the church office and on the church website, formurray.org/ education. Scholarship applications for Fall 2022/Spring 2023 are Church have established scholarships to help students further their FBC Scholarship Application - Members and friends of First Baptist to Ted Kerrn at 309-310-6961.

Join for free by texting "FBCMURRAY" to 49775! subscription to a service that has thousands of Bible study materials? Righthow Media - Did you know that the church has purchased a

1854 or by email: Imorgan@fbcmurray.org. The deadline for applications

is Wednesday, April 13, 2022.